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l.c
om Tool Belts

UPC-A Codes:
10820: 672421108209
10821: 672421108216
10822: 672421108223

Part # Description

10820

10821

10822

Pro Tool Belt - Regular

Pro Tool Belt - Large

Pro Dual Nail Holder

6½”

13¾”
7”

#10820

6¼”

13¾”

6½”

12½”

#10821

4”

7¼”
5½”

5”

#10822

• COMPATIBLE WITH ALL GUARDIAN HARNESSES

• EASILY STORE TOOLS, FASTENERS, AND EQUIPMENT

• EXTREMELY LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE


